
1. SG Butzbach 1724
Boller, Thomas 574
Gänger, Mathias 569
Rink, Thomas 581

2. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1 1694
Hartmann,  Jürgen 563
Glenz, Detlef 573
Hartmann, Hubert 558

3. SV Verna Allendorf 1 1688
Berge, Norbert 557
Dück, Peter 560
Kessler, Jörg 571

4. SV Falke Dasbach 1673
Gugger, Hans-Peter 555
Scharf, Udo 556
Würdinger, Hans-Michael 562

5. SV Ettingshausen 1640
Becker, Holger 548
Paul, Dieter 541
Wosilat, Hardy 551

6. SV Steindorf 1615
Heinemann, Horst-Ingo 524
Höfling, René 558
Zerbach, Thomas 533

7. SV Selzerbrunnen 1611
Kost, Jürgen 527
Kost, Wolfgang 520
Lappessen, Harald 564

8. SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 1604
Bauer, Stefan 543
Ruth, Roland 525
Wagner, Dirk 536

9. SV Wicker 1 1588
Götz, Karl-Heinz 550
Nicolai, Friedrich 514
Wagner, Arthur 524

10. SV Mardorf 1579
Block, Michael 483
Dörr, Gerhard 548
Heider, Peter 548

11. SV Petersberg 1 1566
Erk, Georg 546
Kaub,  Markus 484
Busch,  Thomas 536

12. SV Biebrich 1559
Lendle, Bernd 479
Seiler,  Peter 540
Schneider,  Bernd 540

13. SV Langenstein 1557
Feussner, Bernd 524
Sturm,  Theo 501
Jüngst, Josef 532
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14. SSPV Pfungstadt 1516
Kleeb, Philipp 514
Weber,  Andrej 485
Schroll, Hans 517

15. SV Freigericht 1490
Baumann, Martin 433
Kester, Peter 523
Pfannmüller, Thomas 534

na. SV Falken-Gesäß 0
Baumann, Fritz 0
Krämer, Horst 0
Sauter, Karl Jürgen 0

Einzelwertung

1. Rink, Thomas SG Butzbach 581
2. Boller, Thomas SG Butzbach 574
3. Glenz, Detlef SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1 573
4. Kessler, Jörg SV Verna Allendorf 1 571
5. Gänger, Mathias SG Butzbach 569
6. Karaca, Halil SV Falke Dasbach 567
7. Lisoconi, Genadi SV Diana Ockstadt 565
8. Lappessen, Harald SV Selzerbrunnen 564
9. Würdinger, Hans-Michael SV Falke Dasbach 562

10. Hartmann, Hubert SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1 558
11. Höfling, René SV Steindorf 558
12. Brzezinski, Peter SV Usingen 558
13. Berge, Norbert SV Verna Allendorf 1 557
14. Wosilat, Hardy SV Ettingshausen 551
15. Kilian, Jürgen Fürther SV 551
16. Nau, Gernold SV Niederklein 548
17. Heider, Peter SV Mardorf 548
18. Becker, Holger SV Ettingshausen 548
19. Grün, Reto SV Loehnberg 545
20. Jutzi, Hans-Joachim SV Malsfeld 543
21. Bauer, Stefan SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 543
22. Pletsch, Michael SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 1 543
23. Reiche, Andreas SV Heiligenrode 542
24. Paul, Dieter SV Ettingshausen 541
25. Überall, Thomas SV Beuern 541
26. Graumann, Jürgen KKSV Eltville 540
27. Seiler,  Peter SV Biebrich 540
28. Hahn, Udo SV Ober-Klingen 538
29. Klug, Raimund SV 1967 Solms 2 537
30. Wagner, Dirk SV Hub. Hüttengesäss 536
31. Busch,  Thomas SV Petersberg 1 536
32. Pfannmüller, Thomas SV Freigericht 534
33. Zerbach, Thomas SV Steindorf 533
34. Franzel, Thomas Seligenstädter Sps 533
35. Welsch, Stefan SG Diana Eibelshausen 524
36. Feussner, Bernd SV Langenstein 524
37. Göhringer, Hans Jörg SV Diana Wehrheim 1 516
38. Rommel, Kai-Uwe SG Haldorf 1 509
39. Weber,  Andrej SSPV Pfungstadt 485
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40. Kaub,  Markus SV Petersberg 1 484
41. Block, Michael SV Mardorf 483
42. Müller, Karlheinz SV Lampertheim 479
43. Baumann, Martin SV Freigericht 433
na. Centonze, Claudio AS Ginsheim 1 0
na. Hach, Berthold SV Motten 0
na. Krämer, Horst SV Falken-Gesäß 0
na. Puth, Klaus SV Freigericht 0
na. Sauter, Karl Jürgen SV Falken-Gesäß 0
na. Schneider, Norbert PSV Marburg 0
na. Schoninger, Uwe SV 1862 Rüsselsheim 1 0
na. Steinbacher, Horst Sps Lindenfels 0
na. Welker, Dieter SV Ober Breidenbach 0
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